
ОШ“Урош Предић“ 

             Орловат 

ШКОЛСКА 2024/2025.ГОДИНА 

ПРВО  ПОЛУГОДИШТЕ 

 

Табела контролних и писмених провера знања 

 

Разред: __4._ 

 

          Наставне  

            недеље          

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 

Датуми 
2.9- 

6.9 

9.9- 

13.9. 

16.9.- 

20.9. 

23.9- 

27.9. 

30.9- 

4.10. 

7.10- 

11.10. 

14.10- 

18.10. 

21.10- 

25.10. 

28.10- 

1.11. 

4.11- 

8.11. 

13.11- 

15.11. 

18.11- 

22.11. 

25.11- 

29.11. 

2.12- 

6.12. 

9.12- 

13.12. 

16.12- 

20.12. 

23.12. 

Предмети                  

Српски  
језик 

 10.9. 

ИТ 

      29.10 

КТ 

     12.12. 

ПЗ 

20.12. 

КЗ 

 

Енглески  
језик 

       21.10.       10.12.   

Ликовна 
култура 

                 

Музичка 
култура 

                 

Свет око 

 нас 

                 

Природа и 

друштво 

4.9. 

ИТ 

       28.10. 

КЗ 

      18.12. 

КТ 

 

Математика 

 

 11.9. 

ИТ 

   10.10. 

КЗ 

   5.11. 

ПЗ 

    13.12. 

КТ 

  

Лепо 

 писање 

                 

Народна  
традиција 

 

                 

 

 



 

ОШ“Урош Предић“ 

Орловат 

ШКОЛСКА 2024/2025.ГОДИНА 

ПРВО  ПОЛУГОДИШТЕ 

 

Табела контролних и писмених провера знања 

 

Разред: __3._ 

 

          Наставне  

            недеље          

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 

Датуми 
2.9- 

6.9 

9.9- 

13.9. 

16.9.- 

20.9. 

23.9- 

27.9. 

30.9- 

4.10. 

7.10- 

11.10. 

14.10- 

18.10. 

21.10- 

25.10. 

28.10- 

1.11. 

4.11- 

8.11. 

13.11- 

15.11. 

18.11- 

22.11. 

25.11- 

29.11. 

2.12- 

6.12. 

9.12- 

13.12. 

16.12- 

20.12. 

23.12. 

Предмети                  

Српски  
језик 

 9.9. 

ИТ 

 27.9.       11.11.  29.11.  11.12.   

Енглески  
језик 

       25.10.       10.12.   

Ликовна 
култура 

                 

Музичка 
култура 

                 

Свет око 

 нас 

                 

Природа и 

друштво 

5.9. 

ИТ 

       31.10.     6.12.  20.12.  

Математика 

 

 10.9. 

ИТ 

20.9.         20.11.    16.12. 23.12. 

Лепо 

 писање 

                 

Народна  
традиција 

 

                 

 

 



 

 

ОШ“Урош Предић“ 

Орловат 

ШКОЛСКА 2024/2025.ГОДИНА 

ПРВО  ПОЛУГОДИШТЕ 

 

Табела контролних и писмених провера знања 

 

Разред: __2._ 

 

          Наставне  

            недеље          

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 

Датуми 
2.9- 

6.9 

9.9- 

13.9. 

16.9.- 

20.9. 

23.9- 

27.9. 

30.9- 

4.10. 

7.10- 

11.10. 

14.10- 

18.10. 

21.10- 

25.10. 

28.10- 

1.11. 

4.11- 

8.11. 

13.11- 

15.11. 

18.11- 

22.11. 

25.11- 

29.11. 

2.12- 

6.12. 

9.12- 

13.12. 

16.12- 

20.12. 

23.12. 

Предмети                  

Српски  
језик 

4.9. 

ИТ 

      22.10.      6.12.    

Енглески  
језик 

      15.10.      26.11.     

Ликовна 
култура 

                 

Музичка 
култура 

                 

Свет око 

 нас 

2.9. 

ИТ 

    7.10.         9.12.   

Природа и 

друштво 

                 

Математика 

 

6.9. 

ИТ 

       28.10.  14.11.     18.12.  

Лепо 

 писање 

                 

Народна  
традиција 

 

                 

 



 

ОШ“Урош Предић“ 

Орловат 

ШКОЛСКА 2024/2025.ГОДИНА 

ПРВО  ПОЛУГОДИШТЕ 

 

Табела контролних и писмених провера знања 

 

Разред: __1._ 

 

          Наставне  

            недеље          

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 

Датуми 
2.9- 

6.9 

9.9- 

13.9. 

16.9.- 

20.9. 

23.9- 

27.9. 

30.9- 

4.10. 

7.10- 

11.10. 

14.10- 

18.10. 

21.10- 

25.10. 

28.10- 

1.11. 

4.11- 

8.11. 

13.11- 

15.11. 

18.11- 

22.11. 

25.11- 

29.11. 

2.12- 

6.12. 

9.12- 

13.12. 

16.12- 

20.12. 

23.12. 

Предмети                  

Српски  
језик 

ИТ   23.9. 

ПР.З. 
    1.11. 

ПВ 

      20.12. 

КТ 

 

Енглески  
језик 

                 

Ликовна 
култура 

                 

Музичка 
култура 

                 

Свет око 

 нас 

       23.10. 

КЗ 

     2.12. 

КТ 

   

Природа и 

друштво 

                 

Математика 

 

ИТ   27.9. 

Т 

   22.10. 

КЗ 

  13.11. 

КЗ 

      

Лепо 

 писање 

                 

Народна  
традиција 

 

                 

 

 


